Mrs Gallegos  		Preschool Teacher		mariag@smcsssc.com
Ms. Derocher		Preschool Teacher		lderocher@smcsssc.com
Mrs. Andreasen		Kindergarten Teacher		mandreasen13@smcsssc.com
Mrs. Wagner		1st Grade Teacher		mrscrystalwagner@smcsssc.com
Sr. Julian		2nd Grade Teacher		sjulian@smcsssc.com
Mrs. Jones		3rd Grader Teacher		nunozulema@smcsssc.com
Mrs. Galvan		4th Grade Teacher 		moreno9881@smcsssc.com
Mr. Briola		5th Grade Teacher		mrbriola@smcsssc.com
Ms. Aguilar		6th Grade Teacher		msaguilar@smcsssc.com
Mrs. Click		7th Grade Teacher 		mclick@smcsssc.com
Mr. Newman		8th Grade Teacher		johnlissa@smcsssc.com
Mrs. Stansbury		Art				bastansbury@smcsssc.com
Mr. Renken		PE				mrrenken@smcsssc.com
Mrs. Johnson		Title I				suzane.johnson@ssccards.org
Mrs. Sedivy		Music				Mrssedivy@smcsssc.com
Mrs. Mahaney		Administrative Assistant		jeannie.mahany@smcsssc.com
Mrs. Williams		Principal			dnswilli2632@smcsssc.com
